
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.
1

2

6

3

4

7

5

Name
Bicskei Miklós

Pittmann János

Szekér Zoltán

Papp István

Kulcsár István

Szeszler Dávid

Ökrös Péter

Max. Laps
17

17

17

16

16

14

13

Total Tm
10:06.526

10:09.822

10:20.180

10:38.960

10:46.380

8:59.535

9:53.678

In Session
futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3

Overall BestTm
34.302

34.032

34.752

36.774

36.704

34.090

37.982

In Session
futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 2

futam 3
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